Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

UG-900 EVAL-ADN4651EB1Z/EVAL-ADN4652EB1Z User Guide
Rev. A | Page 12 of 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 5. Bill of Materials for the EVAL-ADN4651EB1Z
Qty. Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
4 C1, C4, C5, C7 Capacitors, 100 nF, 0402 Multicomp MC0402X104K100CT
2 C2, C6 Capacitors, 1 µF, 0603 Multicomp MC0603X105K100CT
4 C3, C8, C11, C12, C17, C20 Capacitors, 0402 Not fitted Not applicable
2 C9, C10 Capacitors, tantalum, 10 µF, Case C AVX TAJC106K016RNJ
2 C18, C19 Capacitors, 1 µF, 0402 Multicomp MC0402X105K6R3CT
10 J1 to J10 Connectors, SMA, edge Johnson 142-0701-801
4 J21 to J24 Connectors, SMA, edge Not fitted Not applicable
2 P4, P7 2-pin, header and jumper TE Connectivity 826926-2 and 3M/969102-0000-DA)
8 R1, R4, R6, R8 to R12 Resistors, 0402 Not fitted Not applicable
4 R2, R3, R5, R7 Resistors, 100 Ω, 0402 Multicomp MCMR04X1000FTL
2 TP1/VDD1, TP40/VDD2 Test points, yellow Vero 20-313140
4 TP2, TP3, TP41, TP42 Test points, black Vero 20-2137
2 TP5/VIN1, TP6/VIN2 Test points, red Vero 20-313137
1 U1 ADN4651 5 kV rms, 600 Mbps, LVDS isolator Analog Devices ADN4651BRWZ
Table 6. Bill of Materials for the EVAL-ADN4652EB1Z
Qty. Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
4 C1, C4, C5, C7 Capacitors, 100 nF, 0402 Multicomp MC0402X104K100CT
2 C2, C6 Capacitors, 1 µF, 0603 Multicomp MC0603X105K100CT
4 C3, C8, C11, C12, C17, C20 Capacitors, 0402 Not fitted Not applicable
2 C9, C10 Capacitors, tantalum, 10 µF, Case C AVX TAJC106K016RNJ
2 C18, C19 Capacitors, 1 µF, 0402 Multicomp MC0402X105K6R3CT
10 J1 to J10 Connectors, SMA, edge Johnson 142-0701-801
4 J21 to J24 Connectors, SMA, edge Not fitted Not applicable
2 P4, P7 2-pin, header and jumper TE Connectivity 826926-2 and 3M/969102-0000-DA)
8 R2, R3, R5, R7, R9 to R12 Resistors, 0402 Not fitted Not applicable
4 R1, R4, R6, R8 Resistors, 100 Ω, 0402 Multicomp MCMR04X1000FTL
2 TP1/VDD1, TP40/VDD2 Test points, yellow Vero 20-313140
4 TP2, TP3, TP41, TP42 Test points, black Vero 20-2137
2 TP5/VIN1, TP6/VIN2 Test points, red Vero 20-313137
1 U1 ADN4652 5 kV rms, 600 Mbps, LVDS isolator Analog Devices ADN4652BRWZ
RELATED LINKS
Resource Description
ADN4651 Product page, ADN4651, 5 kV rms, 600 Mbps, dual-channel isolated LVDS
ADN4652 Product page, ADN4652, 5 kV rms, 600 Mbps, dual-channel isolated LVDS